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15.

FARIBAULT COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
AGENDA
June 15, 2021

**Late start time**

4:00

Pledge of allegiance

4:05 Approve synopsis & off'l proceedings of June 1, 2021 regular and drainage

meetings.

Update and approve agenda

4:10 Calendar up-date

Select spokesman for KBEW radio spot
Public comment (Note: public comment may be offered anytime

during the meeting, at the call of the chair)

Committee reports

4:15

4:30

4:45

4:50

5:15

5:30

6:30

Tom Hennis: Sentence to Serve contract with the State of MN tabled from June
1, 2021.

Mark Daly: public works business

Sheriff Department: Boat and Water Safety agreement

Loria Rebuffoni: conditional use permits for
Rmgarry Properties, LLC
Micah Twedt

Break

Merissa Lore: drainage business

Board of Appeals

Consider requests from B. Douglas to attend a 4-day Esri virtual user conference and L.
Frommie to attend a 4-day AMEM 2021 conference in Breezy Point.

Payment of bills as presented

a. Auditor Warrants
b. ACH-EFT payments
c. Audit list and auxiliary

Other business

Board meetings are also available via internet or telephone. To gain access, please contact the Faribault County Auditor’s Office at 507-526-6211.
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