## FARIBAULT COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS AGENDA June 15, 2021

	**Late start time**	
1.	4:00	Pledge of allegiance
2.	4:05	Approve synopsis & off'l proceedings of June 1, 2021 regular and drainage meetings.
3.		Update and approve agenda
4.	4:10	Calendar up-date
5.	Select spokesman for KBEW radio spot Public comment (Note: public comment may be offered anytime during the meeting, at the call of the chair) Committee reports	
6.	4:15	Tom Hennis: Sentence to Serve contract with the State of MN tabled from June 1, 2021.
7.	4:30	Mark Daly: public works business
8.	4:45	Sheriff Department: Boat and Water Safety agreement
9.	4:50	Loria Rebuffoni: conditional use permits for Rmgarry Properties, LLC Micah Twedt
10.	5:15	Break
11.	5:30	Merissa Lore: drainage business
12.	6:30	Board of Appeals
13.	Consider requests from B. Douglas to attend a 4-day Esri virtual user conference and L. Frommie to attend a 4-day AMEM 2021 conference in Breezy Point.	
14.	Payment of bills as presented a. Auditor Warrants b. ACH-EFT payments c. Audit list and auxiliary	

Board meetings are also available via internet or telephone. To gain access, please contact the Faribault County Auditor's Office at 507-526-6211.

15.

Other business